
FINALE TROPHEE LUCIEN ZINS REGION

28/06/14Date :

LAUNAY Océane

LAUNAY Océane

LAUNAY Océane

LAUNAY Océane

LAUNAY Océane

LAUNAY Océane

PITEUX Baptiste

PITEUX Baptiste

PITEUX Baptiste

PITEUX Baptiste

PITEUX Baptiste

PITEUX Baptiste

SOULOUMIAC Julie

SOULOUMIAC Julie

SOULOUMIAC Julie

SOULOUMIAC Julie

SOULOUMIAC Julie

SOULOUMIAC Julie

Nom - Prénom

200 NL

200 4N

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

200 NL

200 4N

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

200 NL

200 4N

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

Nage

02:55:00

03:13:29

00:49:26

00:43:59

00:36:94

00:41:26

02:57:00

03:20:07

00:52:89

00:44:28

00:38:64

00:45:10

03:25:62

03:17:77

00:44:52

00:43:51

00:36:90

00:40:19

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

02:50:71

03:10:70

00:48:28

00:42:95

00:38:00

00:40:76

02:56:38

03:15:72

00:51:90

00:42:89

00:39:40

00:45:57

02:58:78

03:14:82

00:46:08

00:44:36

00:38:58

00:41:87

Lieu : MONT DE MARSAN Bassin : 50

Hors

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

minimas


